Event Name: Belmont Freedom Run - Run Michigan Cheap 7-4-21
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

332
551
253
392
265
413
271
281
254
430
289
562
393
295
397
420
370
233
351

Name

ALLEN NEWBAUER
Robert Cook

BRIAN BENTLEY
ALEJANDRO QUIROGA
CHRISTOPHER GORON
ANNIKA SMITH

KEN HARRIS

JOHN KLEES
SHANNON DINGMAN
BRIAN VAN SCOYK
DEBBIE MAHONEY
RAMIRO REYES
ANDREW REED
ROBERTA MEYER
CHRISTOPHER SCHNABEL
AMANDA STEVENS
STEVE OZINGA

JOFRE BELTRAN
MELISSA OZINGA

Chip
Elapsed
01:29:27

01:45:49
01:47:23
01:47:56
01:51:08
01:51:42
01:54:53
01:57:52
01:59:39
02:00:45
02:06:25
02:07:28
02:11:46
02:14:09
02:14:33
02:22:23
02:24:37
02:36:57
02:45:39

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen

M2 nTn L2

10of1

Age

42
59
45
44
52
20
44
58
30
48
49
27
30
57
44
45
53
59
40

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 36 of 42

Age Group

M40 - 49
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
M40 - 49
M50 - 59
F20 - 29
M40 - 49
M50 - 59
F30 - 39
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
M20 - 29
M30 - 39
F50 - 59
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
M50 - 59
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen

Place
1 1
1 2
2 3
3 4
2 5
1 1
4 6
3 7
1 2
5 8
1 3
1 9
1 10
1 4
6 11
2 5
4 12
5 13
3 6

7/4/2021 1:32:08 PM



